
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX Feb. 22-24, 2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 55 2nd 55 3rd 54 1st 54

287 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 1.0 55.0 9.0 47.0 8.0 47.0 3.0 52.0 201.0 1

139 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 48.0 5.0 51.0 12.0 43.0 7.0 48.0 190.0 2

120 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 6.0 50.0 7.0 49.0 6.0 49.0 17.0 38.0 186.0 3

48 Jordan Williams - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 5011096 7.0 49.0 15.0 41.0 14.0 41.0 6.0 49.0 180.0 4

132 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3.0 53.0 2.0 54.0 42.0 13.0 4.0 51.0 171.0 5

200 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 32.0 24.0 4.0 52.0 7.0 48.0 9.0 46.0 170.0 6

263 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2.0 54.0 1.0 55.0 36.0 19.0 15.0 40.0 168.0 7

128 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 13.0 43.0 10.0 46.0 17.0 38.0 20.0 35.0 162.0 8

6 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 16.0 40.0 24.0 32.0 11.0 44.0 10.0 45.0 161.0 9

51 Laura Pearson - TSU Highbrow Sonita - 4776550 11.0 45.0 26.0 30.0 1.0 54.0 23.0 32.0 161.0 10

195 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 12.0 44.0 23.0 33.0 4.0 51.0 24.0 31.0 159.0 11

240 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 28.0 28.0 19.0 37.0 10.0 45.0 11.0 44.0 154.0 12

173 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 29.0 27.0 16.0 40.0 2.0 53.0 22.0 33.0 153.0 13

5 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 31.0 25.0 3.0 53.0 20.0 35.0 18.0 37.0 150.0 14

44 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 24.0 32.0 8.0 48.0 16.0 39.0 28.0 27.0 146.0 15

176 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 5.0 51.0 33.0 23.0 39.0 16.0 2.0 53.0 143.0 16

2 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 52.0 11.0 45.0 34.0 21.0 31.0 24.0 142.0 17

197 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 18.0 38.0 13.0 43.0 51.0 4.0 1.0 54.0 139.0 18

283 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 23.0 33.0 32.0 24.0 15.0 40.0 13.0 42.0 139.0 19

285 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 22.0 34.0 12.0 44.0 33.0 22.0 16.0 39.0 139.0 20

220 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU Starbuck - grade 34.0 22.0 6.0 50.0 9.0 46.0 44.0 11.0 129.0 21

239 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 15.0 41.0 22.0 34.0 30.0 25.0 27.0 28.0 128.0 22

198 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 41.0 15.0 29.0 27.0 21.0 34.0 8.0 47.0 123.0 23

194 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Boon Gin - 494393 20.0 36.0 18.0 38.0 48.0 7.0 14.0 41.0 122.0 24

141 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 17.0 39.0 14.0 42.0 28.0 27.0 42.0 13.0 121.0 25

171 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 10.0 46.0 52.0 4.0 19.0 36.0 21.0 34.0 120.0 26

286 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 19.0 37.0 36.0 20.0 45.0 10.0 5.0 50.0 117.0 27

43 Allison Ballinger - CCR Colonel Sprat - 4015861 40.0 16.0 20.0 36.0 5.0 50.0 45.0 10.0 112.0 28

38 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lil Pepto Freckles - 4720464 37.0 19.0 31.0 25.0 18.0 37.0 25.0 30.0 111.0 29

192 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 36.0 20.0 39.0 17.0 27.0 28.0 12.0 43.0 108.0 30

164 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 26.0 30.0 34.0 22.0 35.0 20.0 19.0 36.0 108.0 31

162 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 47.0 9.0 17.0 39.0 22.0 33.0 30.0 25.0 106.0 32

136 Bob Conaway - Educated Chic - 4353401 38.0 18.0 25.0 31.0 13.0 42.0 40.0 15.0 106.0 33

199 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 5272185 14.0 42.0 42.0 14.0 23.0 32.0 38.0 17.0 105.0 34

45 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 43.0 13.0 44.0 12.0 3.0 52.0 36.0 19.0 96.0 35

246 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 33.0 23.0 21.0 35.0 24.0 31.0 49.0 6.0 95.0 36

163 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Ha Sons Royal Nitro - 4503928 25.0 31.0 28.0 28.0 46.0 9.0 29.0 26.0 94.0 37

229 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 21.0 35.0 27.0 29.0 29.0 26.0 52.0 3.0 93.0 38

235 Kevin Porter - Mr Macho T Bar - x0648766 30.0 26.0 49.0 7.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 20.0 83.0 39

280 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 9.0 47.0 46.0 10.0 43.0 12.0 48.0 7.0 76.0 40

Limited Allround



228 Natalie Gilbert - WTAMU Peppys Late Chex - 3676041 35.0 21.0 45.0 11.0 37.0 18.0 34.0 21.0 71.0 41

16 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - x0642189 45.0 11.0 48.0 8.0 26.0 29.0 33.0 22.0 70.0 42

247 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 46.0 10.0 35.0 21.0 31.0 24.0 43.0 12.0 67.0 43

284 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 27.0 29.0 43.0 13.0 54.0 1.0 32.0 23.0 66.0 44

230 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 39.0 17.0 38.0 18.0 40.0 15.0 39.0 16.0 66.0 45

14 Clint Parish - TSU TSU Miss N Hickory - 5140891 49.0 7.0 37.0 19.0 52.0 3.0 26.0 29.0 58.0 46

248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 55.0 1.0 30.0 26.0 32.0 23.0 51.0 4.0 54.0 47

222 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 4506065 42.0 14.0 40.0 16.0 44.0 11.0 47.0 8.0 49.0 48

236 Kevin Porter - Baily B Tops Dream - 5211303 50.0 6.0 41.0 15.0 38.0 17.0 50.0 5.0 43.0 49

210 Logan Daniel - CC Sister - grade 53.0 3.0 55.0 1.0 41.0 14.0 37.0 18.0 36.0 50

209 Ora Brown - CC Roanie - grade 44.0 12.0 53.0 3.0 49.0 6.0 41.0 14.0 35.0 51

211 Becky Couch - CC Mr B Binion Jacspin - 4673298 54.0 2.0 47.0 9.0 50.0 5.0 46.0 9.0 25.0 52

24 Robyn Fox - Poco Sonny Sonita - 4645559 52.0 4.0 54.0 2.0 47.0 8.0 53.0 2.0 16.0 53

25 Robyn Fox - Bar Lenas Last - 3771152 51.0 5.0 50.0 6.0 53.0 2.0 54.0 1.0 14.0 54

250 Jeff Connor - Chic Out This Spot - 991728 48.0 8.0 51.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:
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1 55 287 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

2 54 263 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

3 53 132 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

4 52 2 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 67.0

5 51 176 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

6 50 120 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

7 49 48 Jordan Williams - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 5011096 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

8 48 139 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 64.0

9 47 280 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 63.0

10 46 171 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 45 51 Laura Pearson - TSU Highbrow Sonita - 4776550 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

12 44 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

13 43 128 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 61.0

14 42 199 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 5272185 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

15 41 239 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

16 40 6 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

17 39 141 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

18 38 197 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

19 37 286 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

20 36 194 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Boon Gin - 494393 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 35 229 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 59.0

22 34 285 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 59.0

23 33 283 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

24 32 44 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

25 31 163 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Ha Sons Royal Nitro - 4503928 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

26 30 164 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

27 29 284 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

28 28 240 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

29 27 173 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 56.0

30 26 235 Kevin Porter - Mr Macho T Bar - x0648766 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 25 5 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

32 24 200 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

33 23 246 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 54.0

34 22 220 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU Starbuck - grade 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

35 21 228 Natalie Gilbert - WTAMU Peppys Late Chex - 3676041 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 54.0

36 20 192 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

37 19 38 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lil Pepto Freckles - 4720464 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

38 18 136 Bob Conaway - Educated Chic - 4353401 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

39 17 230 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

40 16 43 Allison Ballinger - CCR Colonel Sprat - 4015861 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 15 198 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 53.0

42 14 222 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 4506065 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 52.0

43 13 45 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 4.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

44 12 209 Ora Brown - CC Roanie - grade 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

45 11 16 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - x0642189 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 49.0

46 10 247 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 49.0

47 9 162 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 48.0

48 8 250 Jeff Connor - Chic Out This Spot - 991728 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 48.0

49 7 14 Clint Parish - TSU TSU Miss N Hickory - 5140891 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

50 6 236 Kevin Porter - Baily B Tops Dream - 5211303 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 5 25 Robyn Fox - Bar Lenas Last - 3771152 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

52 4 24 Robyn Fox - Poco Sonny Sonita - 4645559 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

53 3 210 Logan Daniel - CC Sister - grade 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

54 2 211 Becky Couch - CC Mr B Binion Jacspin - 4673298 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 39.0

55 1 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 36.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

55
Shown In 
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In Class
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 55 263 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

2 54 132 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 57.0

3 53 5 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

4 52 200 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

5 51 139 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 52.0

6 50 220 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU Starbuck - grade 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

7 49 120 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 6.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 52.0

8 48 44 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 51.0

9 47 287 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 51.0

10 46 128 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 50.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 45 2 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

12 44 285 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

13 43 197 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 48.0

14 42 141 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 9.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 48.0

15 41 48 Jordan Williams - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 5011096 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 47.0

16 40 173 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 47.0

17 39 162 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 47.0

18 38 194 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Boon Gin - 494393 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 46.0

19 37 240 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 46.0

20 36 43 Allison Ballinger - CCR Colonel Sprat - 4015861 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 45.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 35 246 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

22 34 239 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 44.0

23 33 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

24 32 6 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 43.0

25 31 136 Bob Conaway - Educated Chic - 4353401 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

26 30 51 Laura Pearson - TSU Highbrow Sonita - 4776550 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 42.0

27 29 229 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 42.0

28 28 163 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Ha Sons Royal Nitro - 4503928 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 41.0

29 27 198 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 41.0

30 26 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 40.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 25 38 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lil Pepto Freckles - 4720464 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 40.0

32 24 283 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

33 23 176 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 39.0

34 22 164 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 39.0

35 21 247 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 38.0

36 20 286 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 36.0

37 19 14 Clint Parish - TSU TSU Miss N Hickory - 5140891 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 36.0

38 18 230 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 35.0

39 17 192 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

40 16 222 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 4506065 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 34.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 15 236 Kevin Porter - Baily B Tops Dream - 5211303 8.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 33.0

42 14 199 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 5272185 5.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 32.0

43 13 284 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 8.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 32.0

44 12 45 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 31.0

45 11 228 Natalie Gilbert - WTAMU Peppys Late Chex - 3676041 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 31.0

46 10 280 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 31.0

47 9 211 Becky Couch - CC Mr B Binion Jacspin - 4673298 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 30.0

48 8 16 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - x0642189 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 30.0

49 7 235 Kevin Porter - Mr Macho T Bar - x0648766 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 28.0

50 6 25 Robyn Fox - Bar Lenas Last - 3771152 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 27.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 5 250 Jeff Connor - Chic Out This Spot - 991728 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 26.0

52 4 171 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 26.0

53 3 209 Ora Brown - CC Roanie - grade 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 25.0

54 2 24 Robyn Fox - Poco Sonny Sonita - 4645559 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 20.0

55 1 210 Logan Daniel - CC Sister - grade 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 17.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

54
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
54 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 7 8 2 3 4

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 54.0 51 Laura Pearson - TSU Highbrow Sonita - 4776550 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.0

2 53.0 173 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 49.5

3 52.0 45 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 49.5

4 51.0 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 45.5

5 50.0 43 Allison Ballinger - CCR Colonel Sprat - 4015861 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 45.0

6 49.0 120 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.5 43.5

7 48.0 200 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 42.0

8 47.0 287 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

9 46.0 220 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU Starbuck - grade 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 41.0

10 45.0 240 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Ben Baldus

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 44.0 6 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

12 43.0 139 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

13 42.0 136 Bob Conaway - Educated Chic - 4353401 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 37.5

14 41.0 48 Jordan Williams - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 5011096 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 37.0

15 40.0 283 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 3 4 6 5 6 6 3 5 1.5 36.5

16 39.0 44 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 36.0

17 38.0 128 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 36.0

18 37.0 38 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lil Pepto Freckles - 4720464 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

19 36.0 171 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

20 35.0 5 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3.5 33.5

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 34.0 198 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.5

22 33.0 162 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

23 32.0 199 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 5272185 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 33.0

24 31.0 246 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 33.0

25 30.0 235 Kevin Porter - Mr Macho T Bar - x0648766 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.5 32.5

26 29.0 16 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - x0642189 2 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 2.5 32.5

27 28.0 192 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 32.0

28 27.0 141 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 32.0

29 26.0 229 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 0.5 30.5

30 25.0 239 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 29.5

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 24.0 247 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 2.5 29.5

32 23.0 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 29.0

33 22.0 285 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 5.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.0

34 21.0 2 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 28.0

35 20.0 164 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 5.5 27.5

36 19.0 263 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4 4 5 0 0 5 5 4 27.0

37 18.0 228 Natalie Gilbert - WTAMU Peppys Late Chex - 3676041 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 27.0

38 17.0 236 Kevin Porter - Baily B Tops Dream - 5211303 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 2.5 25.5

39 16.0 176 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 25.0

40 15.0 230 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 22.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 14.0 210 Logan Daniel - CC Sister - grade 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 22.0

42 13.0 132 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 21.0

43 12.0 280 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 20.0

44 11.0 222 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 4506065 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.5 19.5

45 10.0 286 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 12.0 18.0

46 9.0 163 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Ha Sons Royal Nitro - 4503928 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 2 6.5 17.5

47 8.0 24 Robyn Fox - Poco Sonny Sonita - 4645559 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 17.0

48 7.0 194 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Boon Gin - 494393 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

49 6.0 209 Ora Brown - CC Roanie - grade 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 15.0

50 5.0 211 Becky Couch - CC Mr B Binion Jacspin - 4673298 2 2 2 4 4 3 5 3 11 14.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 4.0 197 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 13.0

52 3.0 14 Clint Parish - TSU TSU Miss N Hickory - 5140891 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 12.5 11.5

53 2.0 25 Robyn Fox - Bar Lenas Last - 3771152 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 8.0

54 1.0 284 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

54
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
54 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 4 5 6 1 2 3

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 54.0 197 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

2 53.0 176 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

3 52.0 287 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 67.0

4 51.0 132 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 64.0

5 50.0 286 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 64.0

6 49.0 48 Jordan Williams - TTU Toys Jerry Maxi - 5011096 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 61.0

7 48.0 139 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

8 47.0 198 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

9 46.0 200 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 56.0

10 45.0 6 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 44.0 240 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

12 43.0 192 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

13 42.0 283 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

14 41.0 194 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Boon Gin - 494393 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

15 40.0 263 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

16 39.0 285 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

17 38.0 120 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Great - 4947796 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

18 37.0 5 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

19 36.0 164 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

20 35.0 128 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 34.0 171 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

22 33.0 173 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 49.0

23 32.0 51 Laura Pearson - TSU Highbrow Sonita - 4776550 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 49.0

24 31.0 195 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 48.0

25 30.0 38 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lil Pepto Freckles - 4720464 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 47.0

26 29.0 14 Clint Parish - TSU TSU Miss N Hickory - 5140891 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

27 28.0 239 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 46.0

28 27.0 44 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

29 26.0 163 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU Ha Sons Royal Nitro - 4503928 3.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 46.0

30 25.0 162 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 24.0 2 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 44.0

32 23.0 284 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

33 22.0 16 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - x0642189 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

34 21.0 228 Natalie Gilbert - WTAMU Peppys Late Chex - 3676041 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

35 20.0 235 Kevin Porter - Mr Macho T Bar - x0648766 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 43.0

36 19.0 45 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

37 18.0 210 Logan Daniel - CC Sister - grade 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

38 17.0 199 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 5272185 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

39 16.0 230 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

40 15.0 136 Bob Conaway - Educated Chic - 4353401 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 42.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 14.0 209 Ora Brown - CC Roanie - grade 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

42 13.0 141 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 40.0

43 12.0 247 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

44 11.0 220 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU Starbuck - grade 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

45 10.0 43 Allison Ballinger - CCR Colonel Sprat - 4015861 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 38.0

46 9.0 211 Becky Couch - CC Mr B Binion Jacspin - 4673298 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 38.0

47 8.0 222 Kirby Sandling - SHSU The Stylish Travaler - 4506065 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 36.0

48 7.0 280 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

49 6.0 246 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 36.0

50 5.0 236 Kevin Porter - Baily B Tops Dream - 5211303 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 35.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 4.0 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

52 3.0 229 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

53 2.0 24 Robyn Fox - Poco Sonny Sonita - 4645559 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 25.0

54 1.0 25 Robyn Fox - Bar Lenas Last - 3771152 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 15.0 17.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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